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Willing to Serve LastName FirstName WorkPhone Email

Holladay City, Salt Lake City, Salt Lake County Acosta S. Grace (801) 531-7870 Gacosta@scalleyreading.net

Salt Lake City Banks Michael (801) 532-9500 mike@adamsdavis.com

Orem City, Highland, Alpine Bartholomew Aaron S. (801) 783-3571 aaronb.mlc@gmail.com

Salt Lake City, Salt Lake County Bear Mark W. (801) 560-0630 mbaer@utah.gov

Davis County, Salt Lake County Bolinder Brian Donald (801) 531-2000 brian-bolinder@rbmn.com

Salt Lake City, Salt Lake County, Davis County Bradford Trevor A. (801) 372-7703 TrevorBradford04@gmail.com

Summit County, West Valley City Brown David W. (801) 964-6200 law.davidwbrown@gmail.com

Riverdale City, Roy City, Weber County Brown Mara A. (801) 629-8145 marabrown@ogdencity.com

Noth Salt Lake, Centerville, Draper, Highland, Lehi, 

Lindon, Orem City, Provo City, Salt Lake County, 

Summit County, Davis County

Burton Steven K. (801) 990-4200 sburton@intermountainlegal.net

Salt Lake County, Utah County Chesnut Heather J. (801) 532-5444 hchesnut@sllda.com

Salt Lake County Christensen Michelle (801) 350-9000 MLC@padrm.com

Provo City, Utah County Chrystler Gary L. (801) 375-3121 garychrystler@comcast.net

Salt Lake City Conyers Kate (801) 532-5444 kconyers@sllda.com

Salt Lake County, South Salt Lake City Cook Glen A. (801) 266-7414 cooklawoffices@aol.com

Davis County (Farmington) Davis Burton (801) 937-6488 burton.davis@kernrivergas.com

Pleasant Grove City, Lindon City Duffin Matthew (801) 863-6896 mattduffin@gmail.com

Salt Lake City, Woods Cross City Farnsworth II Briant J. (801) 264-2642 bfarnsworth@murray.utah.gov

Washington County Fisher Nathan K. (435) 652-8000 nathanf@fisherhunterlaw.com

Lehi City, Orem City, Provo City, Summit County, 

Utah County, Wasatch County
Fowlke Lorie Dawn (801) 375-5600 lorie@sfutahlaw.com

Washington County Frazier William E. (435) 628-7004 wef@bsflawfirm.com

Central Utah (Utah, Wasatch, Juab Countyies) Gardner Jamis Michael (801) 375-1920 jmg@rsalawyers.com

Davis County, Riverdale City, Uintah City, Washington 

Terrace City, North Ogden City, Farr West City, 

Pleasant View City

Green John A. (801) 261-6470 jagreen@utah.gov
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Riverton City, Salt Lake City, Salt Lake County, South 

Salt Lake City
Hales Mark (801) 495-1442 mark@jolleyandjolley.com

Sandy City Hammer Paul (801) 833-2400 legalhammer@gmail.com

North Ogden City, Roy City/Weber County, 

Washington Terrace City
Harris R. Robert (801) 479-9363 rrhharris@hotmail.com

Salt Lake City, Salt Lake County Havas Edward B. (801) 533-0400 ehavas@dkolaw.com

Salt Lake City Hoffman Jeremy M. (801) 359-1900 jmhoffman@yahlaw.com

Davis County Hull Jason Robert (801) 456-7655 jhull@mohtrial.com

Salt Lake City, Salt Lake County, South Salt Lake City Jacques Bruce A. (801) 209-6241 lawyerjacques@msn.com

Riverton City, South Salt Lake City Kelson Stephen Dayn (801) 323-5000 stephen.kelson@chrisjen.com

Salt Lake County, South Salt Lake City Kleinfield Mark E. (801) 755-5532 mkmekvan93@gmail.com

St. George Kohler Paul D. (435) 634-4263 paul.kohler@usdoj.gov

Salt Lake City, West Jordan City Kraft Roger A. (801) 255-8550 roger@rogerkraftlaw.com

Salt Lake County, Davis County Leach Amy (801) 366-0250 aleach@utah.gov

Sandy City Lee Jennifer (801) 463-2600 Jennifer@utahtrustattorneys.com

Salt Lake County, South Salt Lake City Lems Wendy (801) 256-9500 wendy@lemslawoffice.com

Farr West City, North Ogden City, Pleasant View City, 

Roy/ Weber County, Washington Terrace City
Malmborg Michael S. (801) 415-3000 mmalmborg@djplaw.com

Cache, Box Elder, Davis, Morgan and Weber County Marker Travis (801) 529-6816 travis@markerlawmediation.com

Mapleton City, Springville City Mitchell Harold D. (801) 377-3991 hdmut@msn.com

Salt Lake City Olson Erik A. (801) 456-7655 eolson@mohtrial.com

Draper City, Salt Lake City Paul Steven R. (801) 576-1400 spaul@nsdplaw.com

Davis County Peters David J. (801) 292-1818 davepeterslaw@q.com

Salt Lake County, Davis County Pranno Albert (801) 938-3864 alpranno@prannolaw.com

Salt Lake County, Summit County, Davis County, 

Weber County
Ramos Jaque (801) 521-2442 jramos@jramoslawfirm.com

Washington County Randall Aaron (435) 673-4892 aaron@htrmlaw.com
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Draper City, Salt Lake County, South Salt Lake City Rife Knute A. (801) 809-9986 KARife@RifeLegal.com

Salt Lake County, West Valley City Sabey Scott R. (801) 531-8900 ssabey@fabianvancott.com

Salt Lake City, Sunset City, Woods Cross City Shaner Jr. 
Randolph 

(Chip) G.
(801) 363-9966 chip@olsonlaw.com

Summit County Skordas Gregory G. (801) 531-7444 gskordas@schhlaw.com

Summit County Smith J. Craig (801) 413-1600 jcsmith@smithlawonline.com

St. George Spendlove James L. (435) 674-9718 jspendlove@jensenbayles.com

Salt Lake City Stephenson Eric (801) 529-2112 eric@utahjustice.com

Salt Lake City, Salt Lake County Stevens Richard Peter (801) 898-8883 peter@rpstevens.com

Salt Lake City Tait George T. (801) 487-6454 george@georgetaitlaw.com

Salt Lake County Tejeda Engels (801) 799-5851 ejtejeda@hollandandhart.com

Salt Lake City Thuet Heather L. (801) 323-5000 heather.thuet@chrisjen.com

Washington County Utley Chad J. (435) 634-1600 utley@farrisutley.com

Holladay City, Salt Lake City, Salt Lake County, 

Riverton
Weckel Theodore R. (801) 953-0858 tweckel@hotmail.com

Washington County Winward LaMar J. (435) 628-1191 lwinward@infowest.com

St. George Woods Kristin K. (435) 628-1711 kwoods@barney-mckenna.com
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